/ 4 5 0 4 5 1 /
S E M P L I C E
Design  Quargnale // Ruatti studio Architetti
<22
>80
40
>95 lm/W
624

IP 40
8
0
624/904/1184/1744/2584
60
S E M P L I C E  L E D
E B
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
S E M P L I C E
8
0
624/904/1184/1744/2584
60
COD lm mm
67PG24L3HP 24W 3000K 2167 624
67PG36L3HP 36W 3000K 3251 904
67PG48L3HP 48W 3000K 4334 1184
67PG72L3HP 72W 3000K 6502 1744
67PG108L3HP 108W 3000K 9752 2584
COD lm mm
67PG24L4HP 24W 4000K 2243 624
67PG36L4HP 36W 4000K 3364 904
67PG48L4HP 48W 4000K 4486 1184
67PG72L4HP 72W 4000K 6728 1744
67PG108L4HP 108W 4000K 10093 2584
COD lm mm
67EB24L3HP 24W 3000K 1940 624
67EB36L3HP 36W 3000K 2911 904
67EB48L3HP 48W 3000K 3881 1184
67EB72L3HP 72W 3000K 5821 1744
67EB108L3HP 108W 3000K 8732 2584
COD lm mm
67EB24L4HP 24W 4000K 2016 624
67EB36L4HP 36W 4000K 3024 904
67EB48L4HP 48W 4000K 4032 1184
67EB72L4HP 72W 4000K 6048 1744
67EB108L4HP 108W 4000K 9072 2584
PMMA technopolymer with surface treatment for
completely uniform light distribution. Integrated LED
technology.
O P T I C

60
S E M P L I C E  L E D
F L O O R
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
S E M P L I C E
3
0
0
1
4
5
5
300240
COD lm mm
67PG24L3HPAB 24W 3000K 2167 624
67PG36L3HPAB 36W 3000K 3251 904
67PG48L3HPAB 48W 3000K 4334 1184
67PG72L3HPAB 72W 3000K 6502 1744
67PG108L3HPAB 108W 3000K 9752 2584
COD lm mm
67PG24L4HPAB 24W 4000K 2243 624
67PG36L4HPAB 36W 4000K 3364 904
67PG48L4HPAB 48W 4000K 4486 1184
67PG72L4HPAB 72W 4000K 6728 1744
67PG108L4HPAB 108W 4000K 10093 2584
COD lm
67PG48L3HPT 48W 3000K 4128
COD lm
67PG48L4HPT 48W 4000K 4272
PMMA technopolymer with surface treatment for
completely uniform light distribution. Integrated LED
technology. Fitted with EUtrack connector.
O P T I C

emission for continuous rows
installation.
A C C E S S O R I E S
S E M P L I C E  F L O O R
F I X I N G  D I S T A N C E S  F O R  S U S P E N S I O N
T E C H N I C A L  N O T E
4 6 1 // 4 6 0
IP 40
8
0
624/904/1184/1744/2296
60
S E M P L I C E  L E D  H C L
S E M P L I C E  L E D  H C L
COD lm mm
67PG24L4HCL 24W 1740 624
67PG36L4HCL 36W 2610 904
67PG48L4HCL 48W 3480 1184
67PG72L4HCL 72W 4350 1744
67PG96L4HCL 96W 6960 2296
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S